
2019 St Patty 5K 

Clarkston, WA 

Seaport Striders Event 
 

OVERALL RESULTS 
Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Chip  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ======== ===== 

1. 362 Karl Johnson CLARKSTON, WA 34 M 20:32 
2. 422 Freddy Lustre PULLMAN, WA 25 M 21:36 
3. 376 Andy Harman ASOTIN, WA 40 M 21:50 
4. 383 Rachel Kanooth CLARKSTON, WA 36 F 22:25 
5. 410 Mike Miltenberger CLARKSTON, WA 50 M 23:28 
6. 375 Ed Anegon DEER PARK, WA 35 M 24:10 
7. 416 Scott Mackey PULLMAN, WA 39 M 24:32 
8. 464 Kendry Gimlin CLARKSTON, WA 9 M 24:45 
9. 350 Greg Taranto PULLMAN, WA 35 M 24:57 

10. 345 Mason Townsend PULLMAN, WA 13 M 25:13 
11. 460 Justin Podrasky LEWISTON, ID 27 M 25:22 
12. 390 Andy O'Neill CLARKSTON, WA 45 M 25:23 
13. 317 Tony Wofford PULLMAN, WA 52 M 25:35 
14. 368 Christopher Huff LEWISTON, ID 36 M 25:46 
15. 311 Jeff Cummings MOSCOW, ID 60 M 26:12 
16. 425 Jason Vogel LEWISTON, ID 48 M 27:14 
17. 310 Carly Cummings MOSCOW, ID 41 F 27:34 
18. 401 Clara Peterson PECK, ID 17 F 28:02 
19. 406 Amy Ripley PULLMAN, WA 43 F 28:09 
20. 439 Cameron Falk LEWISTON, ID 10 M 28:10 
21. 404 Isabelle Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 10 F 28:12 
22. 438 Ward Falk LEWISTON, ID 39 M 28:21 
23. 405 Austin Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 13 M 29:07 
24. 445 Daniel Kloepler LEWISTON, ID 24 M 29:14 
25. 437 Michelle Eberhardt LEWISTON, ID 45 F 29:22 
26. 471 Miranda Chandler MORTON, WA 38 F 29:30 
27. 308 Kelli Johnson LEWISTON, ID 28 F 29:33 
28. 331 Denise Ronzzo LEWISTON, ID 54 F 29:37 
29. 391 Caty Spence MOSCOW, ID 43 F 29:45 
30. 309 Lynne Beck CLARKSTON, WA 66 F 29:48 
31. 320 Kimberly Cooper PULLMAN, WA 30 F 30:09 
32. 426 Maria Behler LEWISTON, ID 19 F 30:13 
33. 412 Rachel Smith MOSCOW, ID 27 F 30:18 
34. 413 Gina Crester POTLATCH, ID 49 F 30:18 
35. 305 Drake Hinkins NINE MILE FALLS, WA 27 M 30:19 
36. 304 Brad Riehle CLARKSTON, WA 27 M 30:20 
37. 371 Annette Simpson LEWISTON, ID 44 F 30:30 
38. 306 Olivia Karlberg  LEWISTON, ID 24 F 30:31 
39. 334 Kerri Hill PULLMAN, WA 45 F 30:39 
40. 420 Elise Hogaboam LEWISTON, ID 15 F 30:40 
41. 419 Reionda Taylor LEWISTON, ID 38 F 30:40 
42. 316 Denise Keeton PULLMAN, WA 46 F 31:26 
43. 333 Eric Hill PULLMAN, WA 48 M 31:44 
44. 463 Sarah Madarieta MOSCOW, ID 40 F 31:53 
45. 407 Roseletta Marzolf MOSCOW, ID 10 F 31:56 
46. 452 Mason Faling LEWISTON, ID 10 M 32:26 
47. 366 Harmony Huff LEWISTON, ID 8 F 32:29 
48. 323 Olivia McNeely MOSCOW, ID 42 F 32:50 
49. 364 Linda Heidenreich PULLMAN, WA 55 F 33:20 
50. 322 Haylee Fishback PULLMAN, WA 32 F 33:29 
51. 356 Sarah Davis UNIONTOWN, WA 31 F 33:29 
52. 319 Lonna Carrier PULLMAN, WA 34 F 33:30 
53. 313 Erin Tippets LEWISTON, ID 36 F 33:33 
54. 354 T.J. Armitage LEWISTON, ID 37 M 33:33 
55. 466 Meagan Grubb LEWISTON, ID 30 F 34:16 
56. 414 Brittany Moos-Johnson COLTON, ID 34 F 35:41 
57. 447 Randy Kloepfer LEWISTON, ID 57 M 35:57 
58. 312 Jessica McGowan PULLMAN, WA 29 F 36:08 
59. 344 Peyton Townsend PULLMAN, WA 14 M 36:12 
60. 351 Shelley Schuerman COLFAX, WA 40 F 36:18 
61. 457 Amy Canfield LEWISTON, ID 39 F 37:21 
62. 461 Brittney Podrasky LEWISTON, ID 24 F 37:22 
63. 446 Terry Francisco LENORE, ID 64 M 37:22 
64. 449 Landon Miller COLTON, WA 8 M 37:48 
65. 448 Shannon Miller COLTON, WA 37 F 37:50 
66. 403 Joreem Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 42 F 38:24 
67. 436 Sharee Carlock OROFINO, ID 31 F 38:36 
68. 435 Treyton Carlock OROFINO, ID 8 M 38:36 
69. 434 Matthew Carlock OROFINO, ID 34 M 38:36 
70. 343 Danessa Townsend PULLMAN, WA 35 F 39:04 
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71. 450 Rachel Faling LEWISTON, ID 39 F 39:29 
72. 451 Logan Faling LEWISTON, ID 18 M 39:30 
73. 341 Ethan Clements LEWISTON, ID 6 M 39:36 
74. 378 Rebeccah Hogaboam LEWISTON, ID 12 F 39:48 
75. 377 Romney Hogaboam LEWISTON, ID 40 M 39:49 
76. 442 Cindy Francisco LENORE, ID 61 F 39:59 
77. 427 Kim Vogel LEWISTON, ID 45 F 40:47 
78. 444 Beverly Koepfer LEWISTON, ID 56 F 41:12 
79. 379 Heidi Armstrong MOSCOW, ID 47 F 41:26 
80. 380 Andrea Brooks MOSCOW, ID 46 F 41:27 
81. 339 Brenda Clements LEWISTON, ID 36 F 41:29 
82. 423 Daryl Ham VANCOUVER, WA 38 M 42:31 
83. 470 Stephanie Fouts MORTON, WA 31 F 44:26 
84. 469 Conrad Amos MORTON, WA 34 M 44:26 
85. 314 Vonda Trapp GENESEE, ID 53 F 44:28 
86. 432 Dayna Maetche OROFINO, ID 12 F 44:30 
87. 431 Taylor Burrows OROFINO, ID 11 F 44:31 
88. 433 Lyla Maetche OROFINO, ID 9 F 45:37 
89. 440 Lexi Maetche OROFINO, ID 38 F 45:38 
90. 369 Roxanne Feucht LEWISTON, ID 56 F 46:07 
91. 408 Neil Marzolf MOSCOW, ID 50 M 48:09 
92. 365 Theresa Duchemin LEWISTON, ID 58 F 48:23 
93. 303 Jill Niemeyer LEWISTON, ID 33 F 48:59 
94. 454 Dina Frei CULDESAC, ID 48 F 54:05 
95. 353 Charleen Arnzen GRANGEVILLE, ID 58 F 54:11 
96. 381 Bryson Armstrong MOSCOW, ID 17 M 54:15 
97. 382 Brenda Ingalls MOSCOW, ID 47 F 54:16 
98. 324 Soren McNeely MOSCOW, ID 11 M 59:04 
99. 326 Kaia McNeely MOSCOW, ID 3 F 1:00:01 

100. 325 Steve McNeely MOSCOW, ID 39 M 1:00:01 
101. 327 Tyge McNeely MOSCOW, ID 2 M 1:14:25 
102. 384 Mary Ann McNeely-Cooper CLARKSTON, WA 60 F 1:14:29 
103. 386 Brandon Liedkie CLARKSTON, WA 12 M No Chip 

104. 388 Roman Liedkie CLARKSTON, WA 17 M  No Chip 

105. None Dinah Miltenberger CLARKSTON, WA 50 F  No Chip 

106. 307 Sage Karlberg LEWISTON, ID 5m F  No Chip 

 
 

OVERALL FEMALE 5K RESULTS  

 TOP 3 
Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 383 Rachel Kanooth CLARKSTON, WA 36 F 22:25 7:13 
2. 310 Carly Cummings MOSCOW, ID 41 F 27:34 8:53 
3. 401 Clara Peterson PECK, ID 17 F 28:02 9:02 
  

 

 

 

   
 
 
 

 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  404 Isabelle Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 10 F 28:12  9:05 

2.  407 Roseletta Marzolf MOSCOW, ID 10 F 31:56 10:17 

3.  366 Harmony Huff LEWISTON, ID 8 F 32:29 10:28 

4.  378 Rebeccah Hogaboam LEWISTON, ID 12 F 39:48 12:49 

5.  432 Dayna Maetche OROFINO, ID 12 F 44:30 14:20 

6.  431 Taylor Burrows OROFINO, ID 11 F 44:31 14:20 

7.  433 Lyla Maetche OROFINO, ID 9 F 45:37 14:41 

8.  326 Kaia McNeely MOSCOW, ID 3 F  1:00:01 19:19 

 
 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 401 Clara Peterson PECK, ID 17 F 28:02 9:02 
2. 426 Maria Behler LEWISTON, ID 19 F 30:13 9:44 
3. 420 Elise Hogaboam LEWISTON, ID 15 F 30:40 9:52 
       

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 

Place  No. C NAME 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  306 Olivia Karlberg LEWISTON, ID 24 F 30:31  9:50 
2.  461 Brittney Podrasky LEWISTON, ID 24 F 37:22 12:02 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  308 Kelli Johnson LEWISTON, ID 28 F 29:33  9:31 

2.  412 Rachel Smith MOSCOW, ID 27 F 30:18  9:46 

3.  312 Jessica McGowan PULLMAN, WA 29 F 36:08 11:38 

 

 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

 Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  320 Kimberly Cooper PULLMAN, WA 30 F 30:09  9:43 

2.  322 Haylee Fishback PULLMAN, WA 32 F 33:29 10:47 

3.  356 Sarah Davis UNIONTOWN, WA 31 F 33:29 10:47 

4.  319 Lonna Carrier PULLMAN, WA 34 F 33:30 10:47 

5.  466 Meagan Grubb LEWISTON, ID 30 F 34:16 11:02 

6.  414 Brittany Moos-Johnson COLTON, ID 34 F 35:41 11:30 

7.  436 Sharee Carlock OROFINO, ID 31 F 38:36 12:26 

8.  470 Stephanie Fouts MORTON, WA 31 F 44:26 14:18 

9.  303 Jill Niemeyer LEWISTON, ID 33 F 48:59 15:46 

 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  383 Rachel Kanooth CLARKSTON, WA 36 F 22:25  7:13 

2.  471 Miranda Chandler MORTON, WA 38 F 29:30  9:30 

3.  419 Reionda Taylor LEWISTON, ID 38 F 30:40  9:53 

4.  313 Erin Tippets LEWISTON, ID 36 F 33:33 10:48 

5.  457 Amy Canfield LEWISTON, ID 39 F 37:21 12:02 

6.  448 Shannon Miller COLTON, WA 37 F 37:50 12:11 

7.  343 Danessa Townsend PULLMAN, WA 35 F 39:04 12:35 

8.  450 Rachel Faling LEWISTON, ID 39 F 39:29 12:43 

9.  339 Brenda Clements LEWISTON, ID 36 F 41:29 13:21 

10.  440 Lexi Maetche OROFINO, ID 38 F 45:38 14:42 

 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  310 Carly Cummings MOSCOW, ID 41 F 27:34  8:53 

2.  406 Amy Ripley PULLMAN, WA 43 F 28:09  9:04 

3.  391 Caty Spence MOSCOW, ID 43 F 29:45  9:35 

4.  371 Annette Simpson LEWISTON, ID 44 F 30:30  9:49 

5.  463 Sarah Madarieta MOSCOW, ID 40 F 31:53 10:16 

6.  323 Olivia McNeely MOSCOW, ID 42 F 32:50 10:34 

7.  351 Shelley Schuerman COLFAX, WA 40 F 36:18 11:41 

8.  403 Joreem Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 42 F 38:24 12:22 

 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  437 Michelle Eberhardt LEWISTON, ID 45 F 29:22  9:28 

2.  413 Gina Crester POTLATCH, ID 49 F 30:18  9:46 

3.  334 Kerri Hill PULLMAN, WA 45 F 30:39  9:52 

4.  316 Denise Keeton PULLMAN, WA 46 F 31:26 10:07 

5.  427 Kim Vogel LEWISTON, ID 45 F 40:47 13:08 

6.  379 Heidi Armstrong MOSCOW, ID 47 F 41:26 13:21 

7.  380 Andrea Brooks MOSCOW, ID 46 F 41:27 13:21 

8.  454 Dina Frei CULDESAC, ID 48 F 54:05 17:25 

9.  382 Brenda Ingalls MOSCOW, ID 47 F 54:16 17:28 

 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  331 Denise Ronzzo LEWISTON, ID 54 F 29:37  9:32 
2.  314 Vonda Trapp GENESEE, ID 53 F 44:28 14:19 

 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  364 Linda Heidenreich PULLMAN, WA 55 F 33:20 10:44 

2.  444 Beverly Koepfer LEWISTON, ID 56 F 41:12 13:16 

3.  369 Roxanne Feucht LEWISTON, ID 56 F 46:07 14:51 

4.  365 Theresa Duchemin LEWISTON, ID 58 F 48:23 15:35 

5.  353 Charleen Arnzen GRANGEVILLE, ID 58 F 54:11 17:27 

 



 

 
 

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  442 Cindy Francisco LENORE, ID 61 F 39:59 12:53 
2.  384 Mary Ann McNeely-Cooper CLARKSTON, WA 60 F  1:14:29 23:59 
    

FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  309 Lynne Beck CLARKSTON, WA 66 F 29:48  9:36 

 

 
FEMALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over  ** NONE ** 

 

 
 

 

OVERALL MALE 5K RESULTS 

TOP 3 
Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  362 Karl Johnson CLARKSTON, WA 34 M 20:32  6:37 

2.  422 Freddy Lustre PULLMAN, WA 25 M 21:36  6:57 

3.  376 Andy Harman ASOTIN, WA 40 M 21:50  7:02 

 

 

  MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 14 & Under 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  464 Kendry Gimlin CLARKSTON, WA 9 M 24:45  7:58 

2.  345 Mason Townsend PULLMAN, WA 13 M 25:13  8:07 

3.  439 Cameron Falk LEWISTON, ID 10 M 28:10  9:04 

4.  405 Austin Brinkman PULLMAN, WA 13 M 29:07  9:23 

5.  452 Mason Faling LEWISTON, ID 10 M 32:26 10:27 

6.  344 Peyton Townsend PULLMAN, WA 14 M 36:12 11:39 

7.  449 Landon Miller COLTON, WA 8 M 37:48 12:10 

8.  435 Treyton Carlock OROFINO, ID 8 M 38:36 12:26 

9.  341 Ethan Clements LEWISTON, ID 6 M 39:36 12:45 

10.  324 Soren McNeely MOSCOW, ID 11 M 59:04 19:01 

11.  327 Tyge McNeely MOSCOW, ID 2 M  1:14:25 23:58 

 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  451 Logan Faling LEWISTON, ID 18 M 39:30 12:43 
2.  381 Bryson Armstrong MOSCOW, ID 17 M 54:15 17:28 

 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 20 - 24 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  445 Daniel Kloepler LEWISTON, ID 24 M 29:14  9:25 

 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 25 - 29 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 422 Freddy Lustre PULLMAN, WA 25 M 21:36 6:57 
2. 460 Justin Podrasky LEWISTON, ID 27 M 25:22 8:10 
3. 305 Drake Hinkins NINE MILE FALLS, WA 27 M 30:19 9:46 
4. 304 Brad Riehle CLARKSTON, WA 27 M 30:20 9:46 
       

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 30 - 34 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  362 Karl Johnson CLARKSTON, WA 34 M 20:32  6:37 

2.  434 Matthew Carlock OROFINO, ID 34 M 38:36 12:26 

3.  469 Conrad Amos MORTON, WA 34 M 44:26 14:18 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 35 - 39 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1. 375 Ed Anegon DEER PARK, WA 35 M 24:10 7:47 
2. 416 Scott Mackey PULLMAN, WA 39 M 24:32 7:54 
3. 350 Greg Taranto PULLMAN, WA 35 M 24:57 8:02 
4. 368 Christopher Huff LEWISTON, ID 36 M 25:46 8:18 
5. 438 Ward Falk LEWISTON, ID 39 M 28:21 9:08 
6. 354 T.J. Armitage LEWISTON, ID 37 M 33:33 10:48 
7.  423 Daryl Ham VANCOUVER, WA 38 M 42:31 13:42 
8.  325 Steve McNeely MOSCOW, ID 39 M 1:00:01 19:19 

 
 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 40 - 44 

 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  376 Andy Harman ASOTIN, WA 40 M 21:50  7:02 
2.  377 Romney Hogaboam LEWISTON, ID 40 M 39:49 12:49 

 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 45 - 49 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  390 Andy O'Neill CLARKSTON, WA 45 M 25:23  8:10 

2.  425 Jason Vogel LEWISTON, ID 48 M 27:14  8:46 

3.  333 Eric Hill PULLMAN, WA 48 M 31:44 10:13 

 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 50 - 54 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  410 Mike Miltenberger CLARKSTON, WA 50 M 23:28  7:33 

2.  317 Tony Wofford PULLMAN, WA 52 M 25:35  8:14 

3.  408 Neil Marzolf MOSCOW, ID 50 M 48:09 15:30 

 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 55 - 59 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  447 Randy Kloepfer LEWISTON, ID 57 M 35:57 11:35 
 

 
MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 60 - 64 

Place  No. C NAME City, State Ag S Time  Pace 

===== ==== = ========================= ====================== == = ======== ===== 

1.  311 Jeff Cummings MOSCOW, ID 60 M 26:12  8:26 
2.  446 Terry Francisco LENORE, ID 64 M 37:22 12:02 

 

 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 65 - 69  ** NONE ** 

 

 

MALE 5K AGE GROUP: 70 & Over  ** NONE ** 

 


